
S.NO NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLICATION PRICE ISBN 

1 TRUE ESSENCE SEM  -1 MASCOOT EDUCATION INDIA 392 978-81-981580-5-5

2 TRUE ESSENCE SEM  -2 MASCOOT EDUCATION INDIA 392 978-81-981580-9-3

3 HINDI SARANGI NCERT 65

4 AADHUNIK HINDI VYAKRAN
HOLY FAITH INTERNATIONAL PVT 

LTD
150 978-81-24503-31-7

5 VEDDANG ENGLISH GRAMMAR VEDDANG EDUCATION HUB 152 978-81-981476-5-3

6 GEMS OF LIFE PROGRESS 58 978-81-978321-6-1

7 CLOUD IT - I KRISTON 120 978-93-48483-47-8

8 MY DRAWING BOOK ADONAI 150 978-81-982627-7-6

9 CURSIVE WAY PROGRESS 40 978-81-984274-9-6

10 SHAJ SULEKH PROGRESS 35 978-81-977526-7-4

11 SPEAK N STYLE PROGRESS 40 978-81-982596-6-0

1594

S.NO NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLICATION PRICE ISBN 

1 TRUE ESSENCE SEM  -1 MASCOOT EDUCATION INDIA 422 978-81-981580-2-4

2 TRUE ESSENCE SEM  -2 MASCOOT EDUCATION INDIA 422 978-81-981580-3-1

3 HINDI SARANGI NCERT 65

4 AADHUNIK HINDI VYAKRAN
HOLY FAITH INTERNATIONAL PVT 

LTD
150 978-88-12450-589-2

5 VEDDANG ENGLISH GRAMMAR VEDDANG EDUCATION HUB 160 978-81-981476-9-1

6 GEMS OF LIFE PROGRESS 60 978-81-978321-8-5

7 CLOUD IT - II KRISTON 130 ISBN9789357263993

8 CURSIVE WAY PROGRESS 40 978-81-984274-3-4

9 SHAJ SULEKH PROGRESS 35 978-81-977526-3-6

10 MY DRAWING BOOK ADONAI 155 978-81-982627-1-4

11 SPEAK N STYLE PROGRESS 40 978-81-982596-7-7

1679

TOTAL 

TOTAL

CLASS II

NIRMAL JYOTI HR. SEC. SCHOOL,BINA

 BOOK LIST 2025 -26

CLASS I 



S.NO NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLICATION PRICE ISBN 

1 LEARNING NEST S. CHAND 575 9789358701418

2 LEARNING NEST S. CHAND 575 9789358701111

3
REFLECTION OF GRAMMAR AND 

COMPOSITION  
PROGRESS 70 978-81-978843-5-1

4 CURSIVE WAY 3 PROGRESS 40 978-81-984274-0-3

5 AADHUNIK HINDI VYAKRAN HOLY FAITH 170 978-81-24503-32-4

6 SAHAJ SULEKH PROGRESS 40 978-81-977526-4-3

7 HINDI VEENA NCERT 65

8 GEMS OF LIFE PROGRESS 62 978-81-978321-0-9

9 CLOUD IT - III KRISTON 140 978-93-48483-96-6

10 MY DRAWING BOOK ADONAI 160 978-81-982627-8-3

1737

S.NO NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLICATION PRICE ISBN 

1 PATHFINDER SEMESTER-I 
FUTURE KIDS PUBLICATIONS PVT

LTD
625 978-81-19895-42-7

2 PATHFINDER SEMESTER-II 
FUTURE KIDS PUBLICATIONS PVT

LTD
625 978-81-19895-51-9

3
REFLECTION OF GRAMMAR AND

COMPOSITION 
PROGRESS PUBLISHERS 80 978-81-978843-9-9

4 CURSIVE WAY PROGRESS PUBLISHERS 40 978-81-984274-7-2

5 AADHUNIK HINDI VYAKRAN
HOLY FAITH INTERNATIONAL PVT 

LTD HOLY FAITH
210 978-81-24503-32-4

6 SAHAJ-SULEKH PROGRESS PUBLISHERS 40 978-81-977526-6-7

7 HINDI RIMJHIM NCERT 65

8 GEMS FOR LIFE PROGRESS PUBLISHERS 64 978-81-978321-4-7

9 CLOUD IT - IV KRISTON 140

10 MY DRAWING BOOK ADONAI 165 978-81-982627-4-5

2054

TOTAL

CLASS III

NIRMAL JYOTI HR. SEC. SCHOOL,BINA

 BOOK LIST 2025 -26

CLASS IV

TOTAL



S.N NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLICATION PRICE ISBN 

1
REFLECTION OF GRAMMER AND 

COMPOSITION
PROGRESS 95 978-81-978843-6-8

2 CURSIVE WAY PROGRESS PUBLISHERS 40 978-81-984274-4-1

3 MARIGOLD ENGLISH  NCERT 65

4 AADHUNIK HINDI VYAKRAN
 HOLY FAITH INTERNATIONAL 

PVT LTD
240 978-81-24505-85-4

5 LOOKING AROUND 3CL NCERT 65

6 MATHS MAGIC NCERT 65

7 HINDI RIMJHIM NCERT 65

8 GROW YOUR KNOWLEDGE PROGRESS 75

9 SHAHJ SULEKH PROGRESS 35

10 GEMS FOR LIFE PROGRESS 66 978-81-978321-9-2

11 CLOUD IT - V KRISTON 140

12 MY DRAWING BOOK ADONAI 170 978-81-982627-0-7

1121TOTAL

CLASS V

NIRMAL JYOTI HR. SEC. SCHOOL,BINA

 BOOK LIST 2025 -26















S.N

O
NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLICATION AMOUNT ISBN NO.

1 ENGLISH - POORVI NCERT 65

2
REFLECTION OF GRAMMAR AND 

COMPOSITION 6

PROGRESS 

PUBLISHERS
110 978-81-978843-0-6

3 HINDI MALHAAR NCERT 65

4 AADHUNIK HINDI VYAKARAN NCERT 240 978-89-38402-43-8

5 DEEPAKOM SANSKRIT NCERT 65

6 GANIT PRAKASH NCERT 65

7 CURIOSITY SCIENCE NCERT 65

8 EXPLORING SOCIETY NCERT 65

9 MAP PRACTICE BOOK
ORIENT 

BLACKSWAN
202 978-93-5442-019-1

10 GEMS FOR LIFE 
PROGRESS 

PUBLISHERS
72 978-81-978321-1-6

11 DIGIVERSE INVENTANT 249 9789357269568

12 GROW YOUR KNOWLEDGE
PROGRESS 

PUBLISHERS
90 978-81-976540-0-8

13 PROGRESSIVE STROKES 
PROGRESS 

PUBLISHERS
60 978-81-984593-7-4

14 SANSKRIT VYAKARAN SONI 150 978-93-6633-601-5

1563TOTAL

NIRMAL JYOTI HR. SEC. SCHOOL,BINA

 BOOK LIST - 2025-26

CLASS VI



S.N

O
NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLICATION PRICE ISBN NO.

1 HONEY COMB ( ENGLISH TEXT) NCERT 65 978-81-978843-1-3

2
AN ALIEN HAND (SUPPLEMENTARY 

READER)
NCERT 40

3
REFLECTION OF GRAMMAR AND 

COMPOSITION 

PROGRESS 

PUBLISHERS
120 978-81-24504-12-3

4 HINDI BASANT  NCERT 65

5 AADHUNIK HINDI VYAKARAN  HOLY FAITH 260 978-81-24504-12-3

6 RUCHIRA SANSKRIT NCERT 65

7 MATHS NCERT 65

8 SCIENCE NCERT 65

9 SOCIAL SCIENCE - OUR PAST-II NCERT 65

10 SOCIAL AND POLITICAL LIFE-II NCERT 65 978-93-89535-46-4

11 OUR ENVIRONMENT NCERT 65 978-81-978321-7-8

12 MAP PRACTICE BOOK
ORIENT 

BLACKSWAN
202 978-93-5442-005-4

13 GEMS FOR LIFE
PROGRESS 

PUBLISHERS
75 978-81-976540-7-7

14 DIGIVERSE INVENTANT 259 9.78936E+12

15 GROW YOUR KNOWLEDGE
PROGRESS 

PUBLISHERS
85

16 PROGRESSIVE STROKES 
PROGRESS 

PUBLISHERS
70 978-81-984593-6-7

17 SANSKRIT VYAKARAN SONI 150 978-93-6633-542-1

1781TOTAL

NIRMAL JYOTI HR. SEC. SCHOOL,BINA

 BOOK LIST - 2025-26

CLASS VII



S.N

O
NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLICATION PRICE ISBN NO.

1 HONEY DEW (ENGLISH TEXT) NCERT 65

2
REFLECTION OF GRAMMAR AND 

COMPOSITION 

PROGRESS 

PUBLISHERS
140 978-81-978843-2-0

3 HINDI BASANT NCERT  65

4 AADHUNIK HINDI VYAKARAN HOLY FAITH  290 978-81-24504-13-0

5 RUCHIRA SANSKRIT NCERT 65

6 MATHS NCERT 65

7 SCIENCE NCERT 65

8 SOCIAL SCIENCE - OUR PAST-III NCERT 65

9 SOCIAL AND POLITICAL LIFE-III NCERT 65

10 RESOURCES AND DEVELOPMENT NCERT  65

11 MAP PRACTICE BOOK
ORIENT 

BLACKSWAN
207 978-93-5442-020-7

12 GEMS FOR LIFE
PROGRESS 

PUBLISHERS
80

13 GROW YOUR KNOWLEDGE
PROGRESS 

PUBLISHERS
85

14 PROGRESSIVE STROKES 
PROGRESS 

PUBLISHERS
70 978-81-984593-6-7

15 DIGIVERSE INVENTANT 269 9789357264983

16 SANSKRIT VYAKARAN SONI 195 978-93-6633-194-2

1856TOTAL

NIRMAL JYOTI HR. SEC. SCHOOL,BINA

 BOOK LIST - 2025-26

CLASS VIII





S.NO NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLICATION PRICE

1 BEEHIVE NCERT 85

2 MOMENTS (SUPPLEMENTARY READER) NCERT 50

3 WORDS AND EXPRESSIONS NCERT 145

5 KSHITIJ NCERT 65

6 KRITIKA NCERT 35

7 SCIENCE NCERT 155

8 HISTORY NCERT 125

9 DEMOCRATIC POLITICS -I NCERT 100

10 GEOGRAPHY NCERT 70

11 ECONOMICS NCERT 65

12 MATHS NCERT 155

13 GEMS FOR LIFE PROGRESS 85

14
SOLANACEOUS CROP CULTIVATOR                              

(SKIL SUBJECT) AGRICULTURE
NCERT 150

15 DOMESTIC DATA ENTRY OPERATOR (IT) NCERT 165

1450

S.NO NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLICATION PRICE

1 FIRST FLIGHT NCERT 90

2
FOOTPRINTS WITHOUT FEET 
(SUPPLEMENTARY READER)

NCERT 50

3 WORDS AND EXPRESSIONS-II NCERT 135

5 KSHITIJ NCERT 70

6 KRITIKA NCERT 35

7 SCIENCE NCERT 195

8 HISORY NCERT 125

9 POLITICS - DEMOERATIC POLITICS -II NCERT 90

10 GEOGRAPHY NCERT 90

11 ECONOMICS NCERT 90

12 MATHS NCERT 160

13 GEMS FOR LIFE PROGRESS 80

14 BASIC AGRICULTURE (STUDENTS HAND BOOK) NCERT 160

15 DOMESTIC DATA ENTRY OPERATOR IT NCERT 330

1700TOTAL

CLASS X

NIRMAL JYOTI HR. SEC. SCHOOL, BINA

BOOK LIST - 2025-26
CLASS IX

TOTAL


